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Grouville Friday 4 July Friday 19 September

St Brelade Friday 4 July Friday 5 September

St Clement Friday 4 July Friday 12 September

St Helier Friday 4 July Friday 19 September

St John Friday 4 July Friday 5 September

St Lawrence Wednesday 2 July Wednesday 3 September
St Martin Thursday 3 July Thursday 4 September
St Mary Thursday 3 July Thursday 4 September
St Ouen Thursday 10 July Thursday 4 September
St Peter Thursday 3 July Thursday 4 September
St Saviour Wednesday 2 July Wednesday 17 September

Trinity Friday 27 June Friday 5 September



